COILS

COLD DRAWN
SMOOTH B500A

Diameter
(mm)

4
4,5
5
5,5
6
7
8
10
12

COMMENTS

Minimum coil weight
(kg)

1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600
1600

Maximum coil weight
(kg)

3000
3000
3000
3000
4700
4700
4700
4700
4700

e Diameters <@5 are quality B500 instead of BSOOA and are not certified for any country

e Only diameters 6, 8, 10 and 12 are certified for Germany

¢ Different coil weights upon request

¢ Our coils can unwind to the left or to the right

TARGET DIMENSIONS

1600
(kg)

Int. @ 600
H (mm) 700
2 (mm) 1000

GRADE B500A

Mechanical
characteristics

Minimum
characteristic
value Cv

Yield strength Re
(Mpa)

2000 2500 3000
(kg) (kg) (kg)
600 600 600
700 700 700
1100 1200 1200

Stress ratio Rm/Re

5<d<55 d=6

500 1,03 1,05

4000 4700
(kg) (kg)
600 600
980 980
1200 1300

Total elongation
at max force Agt %

5<d<55 d=6

2,5 35
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